Power Supplies PS3L Series
www.idec.com      USA: (800) 262-IDEC or (408) 747-0550,   Canada: (888) 317-IDEC L-13
L
P
o
w
e
r S
u
p
p
lie
s
Key features of the PS3L series include:
• Metal Frame
• Slim Style
• Wide Power Range: 10W-300W
• Universal Input:
10W-30W:85-264V AC/105-370V DC
50W-300W:85-264V AC/105-350V DC
• Screw Terminals, IP20 (fingersafe)
• Power Factor Correction
EN61000-3-2
EN61000-3-3 (50W to 300W models)
• Overcurrent/Overvoltage protection
• Voltage + 10% adjustment
• DIN rail or Panel Surface Mount
• Approvals:
CE marked
UL 508 listed
UL 1950 recognized
EN50178 compliant
EMC Directives
   EN50081-2
   EN61000-6-2
LVD
   EN60950:2000
Part Numbers
Part
Number Item Watts Rated
Voltage
Rated
Current
PS3L-A05AFF
10
5V DC 2A
PS3L-A12AFF 12V DC 0.9A
PS3L-A24AFF 24V DC 0.5A
PS3L-B05AFF
15
5V DC 3A
PS3L-B12AFF 12V DC 1.4A
PS3L-B24AFF 24V DC 0.7A
PS3L-C05AFF
30
5V DC 6A
PS3L-C12AFF 12V DC 2.5A
PS3L-C24AFF 24V DC 1.3A
PS3L-D12AFF
50
12V DC 4.3A
PS3L-D24AFF 24V DC 2.2A
PS3L-E12AFF
100
12V DC 8.5A
PS3L-E24AFF 24V DC 4.5A
PS3L-F12AFF
150
12V DC 13A
PS3L-F24AFF 24V DC 6.5A
PS3L-G24AFF 300 24V DC 12.5A
PS3L — Metal Frame Switching Power Supplies
File # E177168